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2022 - 2024
Executive Officers and Board

Executive Officers

President—Brian Santin briansantin@gmail.com 614-571-8092
Vice President— Mike Middaugh mike@coachquarters.com 614-738-8889
Secretary— Brad Wallace brad@cappyscaramelcorn.com 859-466-4335
Treasurer—Melissa Coe dctbymelissa@gmail.com 330-461-3023

Board of Directors

Dan Aldridge dan@dadesigns4u.com 231-651-0669
Michele Hulet mhulet321@gmail.com

Richard Humble rhumble1965@gmail.com

Dave Rosique rosiqgue58@gmail.com 714-240-6839

Program Masters

Webmaster—Rob Maryo mario54bro@gmail.com

2024 FOI Rally Committee - Cheryl Bowen, Kathy Jeffries, Brian and Crystal Santin

Honorary Lifetime Board Members

Kenny Utterback, Loudenville, OH 44842
Email:kwutterback@gmail.comPhone: 419-991-3869
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Ron and Judy Fonte, McMurray, PA
15317 Email: ronfonte@yahoo.com
Phone: 724-941-8527
Dick and Betty Marsen, Methuen, MA
01844 Email: rimar69@gmail.com
Phone: 407-843-3603



